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1962 
only about 

1,000
1964 

32, 472
(Japan's Seiko brand was 
the of�cial timekeeper 
during the 1964 Tokyo 
Olympics)

1965 

123, 792
(�rst nine months)

* full-year �gure estimated to 
be about 170,000 or 13 per cent 
of total watch imports

Japanese watches 
imported into 
Singapore:

3mm
3mm

3mm
3mm


